8:30

8:30-8:35

8:35-8:50

8:50-9:00

9:00-9:05

9:05-9:45

9:45-9:55

10:00-10:30

10:30-10:50

10:50-11:00

11:00

DeKALB COUNTY COUNCIL
Order of Business
Tuesday, May 10, 2022

Opening prayer (Amy Demske)

April 12, 2022 minutes ACTION Motion: Second: A:

Additional appropriation and transfer requests, signature sheets

Randy Fox: Airport Update

Acknowledge Receipt of 2021 Annual Report for Community Corrections

Council Discussion
a) Update on Tax Abatement Procedures/Guidelines (Possible adoption)
b) Other

Short Break

WIS- Zoom Meeting

Three Daughters Corp. - Rathburn Tool & Manufacutring, Economic Revitalization Area Resolution #2022-RCC-2
ACTION Motion: Second: A:

Council-Commissioners' discussion:
a) Misc. Topics

Adjourn ACTION Motion: Second: A:



