## DeKALB COUNTY COUNCIL Order of Business Tuesday, May 10, 2022

8:30 Opening prayer (Amy Demske)

8:30-8:35	April 12, 2022 minutes	ACTION	Motion:	Second:	A:	N:
8:35-8:50	Additional appropriation and transfer requests, signature sheets					
8:50-9:00	Randy Fox: Airport Update					
9:00-9:05	Acknowledge Receipt of 2021 Annual Report for Community Corrections					
9:05-9:45	Council Discussion a) Update on Tax Abatement Procedures/Guidelines (Possible adoption) b) Other					
9:45-9:55	Short Break					
10:00-10:30	WIS- Zoom Meeting					
10:30-10:50	Three Daughters Corp Rathburn Tool & Manufacutring, Econom	nic Revitalization ACTION	on Area Resolut Motion:	ion #2022-RCC-2 Second:	2 A:	N:
10:50-11:00	Council-Commissioners' discussion: a) Misc. Topics					
11:00	Adjourn	ACTION	Motion:	Second:	A:	N: